DOME LENSES
Professional custom processing dome lens more than ten years.
Recognized quality worldwide.
EXPERT IN DOME PRODUCING
Ten years of dedicated research, processing technology continues to improve, to
achieve unique quality standards
1
SPECIFICATIONS OF DOME

1, Substrate:    UV material (fused silica JGS1, Coning 7980, Borosilicate glass)
Visible material-------Optical glass (Schott N-BK7, N-BK10, WG295,N-K5,etc.)
IR material (Fused Silica JGS3, Sapphire, Silicon, ZnSe, etc.)
2, Dimension: 10mm-350mm
3, Thickness: 1mm-10mm
4, Surface Quality: 60/40, 40/20, 20/10
5, Surface fringe: 10(5)-3(0.5)
6, Coating: Antireflection (AR) Coating
7, Strenthened via heat treatment (tempering)
Type No. Out diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Wall thickness
(mm)
ECO-D-10 10 5 1
ECO-D-15 15 8 1.5
ECO-D-24A 24 12 2
ECO-D-24B 24 13 2
ECO-D-25A 25 12.5 2
ECO-D-25B 25 12.5 4
ECO-D-25C 25 14.5 2
ECO-D-28A 28 14 1.5
ECO-D-28B 28 16 1.5
ECO-D-30A 30 15 2
ECO-D-30B 30 16 2
ECO-D-30C 30 16 4
ECO-D-30D 30 16.5 2
ECO-D-30E 30 17 2
ECO-D-32A 32 16 2
ECO-D-32B 32 16 4
ECO-D-32C 32 17 2
ECO-D-32D 32 17 4
ECO-D-36 36 18 2
ECO-D-40A 40 20 2
ECO-D-40B 40 21 2
ECO-D-50A 50 25 2
ECO-D-50B 50 25 4
ECO-D-50C 50 26 2
ECO-D-50D 50 26.6 2
ECO-D-50E 50 28 2
ECO-D-60 60 30 5
Type No. Out diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Wall thickness
(mm)
ECO-D-70A 70 35 5
ECO-D-70B 70 35 8
ECO-D-75 75 37.5 3
ECO-D-76 76 38 6
ECO-D-80 80 40 4
ECO-D-100A 100 50 2
ECO-D-100B 100 50 4
ECO-D-100C 100 50 5
ECO-D-127 127 50.8 4
ECO-D-136 136 60 4
ECO-D-140A 140 70 4
ECO-D-140B 140 70 12
ECO-D-170 170 56 6.5
ECO-D-180 180 60 7.5
ECO-D-184 184 61 7
ECO-D-190 190 95 5
ECO-D-203 203 80 4
ECO-D-212 212 106 6
ECO-D-230 229.6 87.4 8
PART
THREE
APPLICATIONS OF DOMES